Introductory sub-table (I)(a)
Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: DECEMBER 31 2014

No. of partly |As a % of total
Partly paid-up shares:- paid-up no. of partly |As a % of total no. of shares of the
shares paid-up shares [company
0
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total
“l]tstgpding convertible z:t-sc:;nding Ezisot:anding As a % of total no. of shares of the
curities:- securities convertible company, assuming full conversion of the
securities convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0
group 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total|As a % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants |no. company, assuming full conversion of
of warrants warrants .
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
.otal paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of 15843110 0 100
warrants and
convertible securities
(Grand Total
(A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) .




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table

(@)

Category
code

Category
of
Sharehold
er

Number of
Shareholde

Total
number
of shares

shares held
e

|dematerial

|ized form

Total shareholding as a

Shares Pledged or otherwise

Asa
percentage

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a percentage

(I

(1)

(111)

(IV)

V)

(VD)

(VID)

(VI

(IX)= (VIII/(1V)*100

(A)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter

Gmup2

Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family

5545956

4939623

35.01

35.01

0.00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)

0.00

0.00

.00

Bodies
Corporate

L

2692149

2692149

16.99

16.99

0.00

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Any
Others(Specif
V)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub
Total(A)(1)

8238105

7631772

52.00

52.00

0.00

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

0.00

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any
Others(Specif

V)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub
Total(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding

-|of Promoter

and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+HAN2)

15

8238105

7631772

52.00

52.00

0.00

(B)

Public
shareholding




Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Funds/ UTI

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial

Institutions ’
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

(.00

)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B2

Non-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

266

1910710

1895710

12.06

12.06

0.00

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

6445

2999619

2975875

18.93

18.93

ii. Individual
sharcholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs 1 lakh.

96

2611421

2490136

16.48

16.48

(c)

Any Other
(specify)

(c-1)

Clearing
Members

38882

38882

.00

(c-ii)

NRI/OCB

22

44373

44373

0.28

0.28

0.00

(c-iii)

Trusts

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)2)

6840

7605005

7444976

48.00

48.00

0.00




(B)

Total

Public
Shareholding
(By=
(B)(1)+(B)2)

6840

7605005

48.00

0.00

TOTAL
(A)+(B)

6855

15843110

15076748

100.00

100.00

0.00

()

Shares held
by Custodians
and against
which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter
Group

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(4%

Public

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (C
)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAND
TOTAL

(AYHB)HC)

6855

15843110

100.00

100.00

0.00




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category

()(b) |"Promoter and Promoter Group"
P . s Details of Total Shares (including underlying
Detail i i
Sr.No Name of the Shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) iww._.sm-“m ao:«.a...m:u_m ﬁ.ﬂ”aahﬁﬂ.”mh“_h”mﬂhmﬂ_““m“a
| securities as a % of diluted share eapital
¥ As a % total
AS a % of As a % total uriber of
grand total (A) [Number [number of |Number of |, nvertible
As a % of +(B) +(C)of |of warrants of [convertible |cecurities of
No. of Shares grand total  |Pledge [ASa sub-clause warrants {the smae [securities |the same
held (A)+(B)+(C) |Shares |percentage |(I)(a) held class held class
(1) ({)] ({11)] (1v) (V) (Vi)=(v)/| (vii) (Vi) (I1X) (X) (X1) {(xXn)
1|RAKESH BHHATIA 2938686 18.55 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 18.55
2|ARTI BHATIA 1924544 12:15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.15
NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE
3|LIMITED 686000 4.33 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 433
4|RAKESH BHATIA (HHUF) 540000 3.41 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 3.41
" et i L 514295 3.25 ol 000 0.00 ol 000 ol 000 3.25
6|GRINDLAY FINMAN PVT LTD 500067 3.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.16
NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE
7|LIMITED 499564 315 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 315
BHHATIA INVESTMENT AND
8|FINANCE PVT LIMITED 492223 3.11 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0] 0.00 1 fr
9|GAURAYV BHATIA 77500 0.49 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.49
10|SANTOSHI DEVI 33333 0.21 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.21
11|J K BHATIA 24333 0.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.15
12 |ABHA SINGH 2000 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.01
13 |ATUL TOMAR 500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
14 |B.K BHATIA 60 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
15|KRIPAL SINGH 5000 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.03
TOTAL : 8238105 52.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 52.00




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
()(c)(i) [than 1% of the total number of shares _
Shares as a .
percentage of total g
number of shares {i.e., Total shares (including underlying
Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) shares assuming full conversion of
Number of [indicated in Statement warrants and convertible securities)
Sr.No. |Name of the shareholder - |shares held |at para (I)(a) above} |Details of warrants Details of convertible securities as a % of diluted share capital)
' As a % total % w.r.t total number
Number of {number of of convertible
warrants  |warrants of the |convertible securities|securities of the
held same class |same class
1|SHALINI SESODIA 282230 1.78 0 - 0.00 0.00 1.78
2|RAJEEV BHATNAGAR 186961 1.18 0 0.00 0.00 1.18
KALIMATA INVESTMENT
1.10 0 0.00 0.00 1.10
CONSULTANCY PVT.
3|LTD. 175000
TOTAL : 644191 4.07 0 0.00 0.00 4.06




(el (ii

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the
category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Shares as a
percentage of
total number
of shares {i.e.,

Grant total
(A)+(B)+(C) Total shares (including underlying
Name(s) of the indicated in shares assuming full conversion
shareholder(s) and the Statement at of warrants and convertible
Persons Acting in Concert  |Number of para (1)(a) Details of convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
Sr.No. |(PAC) with them shares held above} Details of warrants |securities capital)
Asa %
total
number
of % w.r.t total
Number |warrants [Number of [number of
of of the convertible |convertible
warrants [same securities |securities of
held class held the same class
TOTAL : 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 i 0.00




(11)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

"

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of

Number of shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Number of outstanding |underlying outstanding |indicated in Statement at Para(l)(a)
Sr.No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)  |DRs DRs above}

TOTAL : 0 0




STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES"

(1)(d)

SRNO. Folio No./Clid Name Total Shares % to Equity
1 BGI0000001 RAKESH BHHATIA 1900000 11.99
2 BGI0000002 ARTI BHATIA 1300000 8.21
TOTAL 3200000 20.20




Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by

Company Secretary

(1)(b) "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.
Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DR  |shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, [underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Sr.No. |Name of the DR Holder [etc.) outstanding DRs |Statement at para(l)(a) above}
TOTAL : 0 0
For Bharatj) fomedia Limited



