Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: DECEMBER 31 2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
			0
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible curities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - E	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	The second of th	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - F	0	0	0
otal paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	15843110	0	100

			Table	(I)(a)				
	C-4			Number of	Total share	holding as a	Shares Plea	dged or otherwise
Category code	Category of Sharehold er	Number of Shareholde rs		shares held in dematerial ized form		As a	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	10	5545956	4939623	35.01	35.01	0	0.0
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	2692149	2692149	16.99	16.99	0	0.0
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(e)	Any Others(Specif y)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
	Sub Total(A)(1)	15	8238105	7631772	52.00	52.00	0	. 0.0
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
d	Any Others(Specif y)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
National Super-	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	15	8238105	7631772	52.00	52.00	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding	\$1 51					randegarininosii s	Supal Inc

'edia

w Delh

4

						TO SECTION	Institutions	1
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Mutual Funds/ UTI	(a)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Financial Institutions Banks	(b)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Central Government/ State Government(s)	(c)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Venture Capital Funds	(d)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Insurance Companies	(e)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Foreign Institutional Investors	(f)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	(g)
0 0 0							Any Other (specify)	(h)
0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Sub-Total (B)(1)	
	- 34-11-11						Non- institutions	B 2
0,0	0	12,06	12.06	1895710	1910710	266	Bodies Corporate	(a)
**							Individuals	(b)
	0	18.93	18.93	2975875	2999619	6445	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	I
	0	16.48	16.48	2490136	2611421	96	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	П
V				2 1			Any Other (specify)	(c)
0.0	0	0.25	0.25	38882	38882	11	Clearing Members	(c-i)
0.0	0	0.28	0.28	44373	44373	22	NRI/OCB	(c-ii)
0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Trusts	(c-iii)
0.00	0	48.00	48.00	7444976	7605005	6840	Sub-Total (B)(2)	



(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	6840	7605005	7444976	48.00	48.00	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	6855	15843110	15076748	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						**	8
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	Public	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (C	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	6855	15843110	15076748	100.00	100.00	0	0.00



TOTAL	15 KRIPAL SINGH	14 B.K BHATIA	13 ATUL TOMAR	12 ABHA SINGH	11 J K BHATIA	10 SANTOSHI DEVI	9 GAURAV BHATIA	8 FINANCE	NUMBER 7 LIMITED	6 GRINDLA	BGIL FIL	4 RAKESH	NUMBER 3 LIMITED	2 ARTI BHATIA	1 RAKESH BHHATIA	(11)		Sr.No Name of t	(I)(b) "Promo
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	SINGH	TIA	MAR	NGH	ΠA	HI DEVI	BHATIA	BHHATIA INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT LIMITED	NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE LIMITED	GRINDLAY FINMAN PYT LTD	BGIL FILMS & TECHNOLOGIES LTD	RAKESH BHATIA (HUF)	NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	ATIA	ВННАТІА	-		Name of the Shareholder	"Promoter and Promoter Group"
8738105	5000	60	500	2000	24333	33333	77500	492223	499564	500067	514295	540000	686000	1924544	2938686	(III)	No. of Shares	Details of Shares held	oup"
57 00	0.03	0.00	0.00				0.49	3.11	3.15	3.16	3.25	3.41	4.33	12.15	18.55	(IV)	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	nares held	
0	0	0	0				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	Pledge	Enc	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	(VI)=(V)/	AS a	Encumbered shares (*)	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00						0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	(VII)	AS a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	hares (*)	
0	0	0	0						0	0		0		0	0	(VIII)	Number of warrants	Det Wa	
0.00	0.00	36.	0.00					2	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		(IX)	As a % total number of warrants of the smae class	Details of Warrants	
0									0	0		0		0	0	×	2 8 8 Z	Details of convertible securities	
0	0.00					65			0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00		(X	C # 8 C P A	6	T TO SECOND SECO
52.00				5					3.15	3.16		3.41		12.15		(XII)		Total Shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities as a % of diluted share capital	



Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants	* varrants	Details of convertible securities	ble securities
				Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible secu	<u> </u>
1	SHALINI SESODIA	282230) 1.78			Number of convertible secur held	
1 2	1 SHALINI SESODIA 2 RAJEEV BHATNAGAR	282230		Number of warrants held			
3 21	1 SHALINI SESODIA 2 RAJEEV BHATNAGAR KALIMATA INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PVT. 3 LTD.			Number of warrants held		Number of convertible secun held	3



		Sr.No.	(I)(c)(ii)
TOTAL:		Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
		Number of shares held	ng more than 5% o
0.00		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	of the total num
	Number of warrants	Details of	ber of shar
0.00	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Details of warrants	res of the c
0	Number of convertible securities held	Details of co	ompany
0.00	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	convertible	
0.00		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)	



	Sr.No.	(II)(a)
TOTAL:	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)	STATEMEN
0	Number of outstanding	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)
	Number of shares Number of outstanding underlying outstanding DRs DRs	EPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS
	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above}	



(I)(d)				
SRNO.	Folio No./Clid	Name	Total Shares	% to Equity
1	BGI0000001	RAKESH BHHATIA	1900000	11.99
2	BGI0000002	ARTI BHATIA	1300000	8.21
		TOTAL	3200000	20.20



	Sr.No.	(II)(b)
TOTAL:	Name of the DR Holder	Statement show "Promot
	Type of outstanding DR shares (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, underlying etc.) outstanding	ring Holding of Depo: er/Promoter group"
0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	sitory Receipts (DR are in excess of 1%
	Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a shares underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in outstanding DRs Statement at para(I)(a) above}	Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.

For Bharatiya Globat Infomedia Limited

Kumar Pushkar Company Secretary